)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36758

Division: 11UB 3RD WEST2

Date: saturday, February 24, 2018
Home: HEFC HENDERSONVILLE WHT

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pac1

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: CVYSA BLAST WHITE
01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

6 7 8 9

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

HFC HENDERSONVILLE WHT

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CVYSA BLAST WHITE

011
015

016
018
002
020
023
024
025
003
031
040
042
043
005
007
077
008

Name Goals

Griffin Henderson

Johan Mendoza
Lagunas

Austen Jud

Angel Ruiz Jerez
Andrew Mcintire
Mason Thomas
Connor Kahill

Micah Geoghegan
Alexis Nava Zaragoza
Bradyn Blackwell

Jude Sanderson
Carter Shanks

Said Suaste- Jimenez
Jafeth Larios DE Jesus
James Ross

Jeremiah Bennett
Diego Castellanos- Morales

Jovanny Sierra

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4
S5
S6
S7

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




